
  

  
  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Figure 1: GAME NO. 2152 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

BINOCULARS SYMBOL BINOC 

CAP SYMBOL CAP 

CLOCK SYMBOL CLOCK 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER SYMBOL FIRE EXT 

FLAG SYMBOL FLAG 

FUEL SYMBOL FUEL 

GLOVE SYMBOL GLOVE 

HELMET SYMBOL HELMET 

KEY SYMBOL KEY 

STREET LIGHTS SYMBOL LIGHTS 

MEDAL SYMBOL MEDAL 

MEGAPHONE SYMBOL MEGAPHON 

GASOLINE PUMP SYMBOL PUMP 

SUN SYMBOL SUN 

TIRE SYMBOL TIRE 

TROPHY SYMBOL TROPHY 

WATER BOTTLE SYMBOL WATER 

WRENCH SYMBOL WRENCH 

RACE CAR SYMBOL WIN 

$5.00 FIV$ 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 

$100,000 100TH 


