Figure 1: GAME NO. 2152 - 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL	CAPTION
BINOCULARS SYMBOL	BINOC
CAP SYMBOL	CAP
CLOCK SYMBOL	CLOCK
FIRE EXTINGUISHER SYMBOL	FIRE EXT
FLAG SYMBOL	FLAG
FUEL SYMBOL	FUEL
GLOVE SYMBOL	GLOVE
HELMET SYMBOL	HELMET
KEY SYMBOL	KEY
STREET LIGHTS SYMBOL	LIGHTS
MEDAL SYMBOL	MEDAL
MEGAPHONE SYMBOL	MEGAPHON
GASOLINE PUMP SYMBOL	PUMP
SUN SYMBOL	SUN
TIRE SYMBOL	TIRE
TROPHY SYMBOL	TROPHY
WATER BOTTLE SYMBOL	WATER
WRENCH SYMBOL	WRENCH
RACE CAR SYMBOL	WIN
\$5.00	FIV\$
\$10.00	TEN\$
\$20.00	TWY\$
\$50.00	FFTY\$
\$100	ONHN
\$500	FVHN
\$1,000	ONTH
\$100,000	100TH